BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

POGO RACE £10 BLAZE CREDIT 20.10.25

Name Ticket Number
Ethan Popple 1
Amy Gayton 2

Courtney Crow &
Angie Dunworth 4
Donna Smith 5
Lee Rigley 6
Tom Hebden 7
Lynda Madder 8
Megan Hawkesford 9
Wendy Monk 10
Carole Jacklin 11
Hayleigh Clunan 12
Alice Shirt 13
Danielle Rigley 14
Angela Appleby 15
Josh Clunan 16
Susan Epton 17
Haley Hayman 18
Jacqui Homer 19
Laura Swales 20
JOANNE Wilkinson. 21

Christopher Crow 22
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Katrina Atkins
Bethany Stones
Lucy Sizer
Heather Bostock
Shaun Pearson
Judith Dickman
Antony Walker
Tracy Andrews
Lindsie Smith
Thomas Smith
lan Bailey
BETH HEBDEN
May Woodward
Terrie Riley
Lisa Langford
Megan Holmes
Megan Kennard
Julie Salt
Stacey Mclean
Lorraine Gale
Naomi Wagwan Dobson
Hunnie Marzink
Sabrina Parsons

Steevi Mcinnes

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

=l

40

41

42

43

44

45

46



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS
Beth Rowlinson
Zoe Walker
Kim Burbanks

Karen Attwood
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